Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Download newest version at www.trinamic.com
TMC8462 Datasheet PRELIMINARY CONFIDENTIAL • Document Revision V1.1 • 2017-Dec-20 6 / 203
2 Order Codes
Order Code Description Size
TMC8462-BA TMC8462 Advanced EtherCAT® Slave Controller in 121 pin BGA
package with 0.75mm pitch
9mm x 9mm
TMC8462-EVAL Evaluation Board for TMC8462-BA, compatible with the modu-
lar Landungsbruecke system, RJ45 twisted pair copper interface
79mm x 85mm
Landungsbruecke MCU Board 85mm x 55mm
TMC8462-BOB-ETH Breakout Board (BOB) for TMC8462-BA, with 0.1" header rows,
reference clock source, SII-EEPROM, and RJ45 twisted pair cop-
per transceiver interface
2.0" x 1.5"
Table 1: TMC8462 order codes